Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7

Total Expenditures

Clear Hills County

Council Expenditure Report

For the Year to Date Period Ending May 31, 2023

Employer

Honorariums Contributions

16,837
14,054
22,561
13,933
23,666
11,755
8,850
111,656

2,378
2,550
1,932
2,005
1,904
1,676

492

12,936

Training

OO OO OO oo

Travel &
Subsistence

5,206

4,769

5,591

3,153

8,854

1,533

290

29,395

Membership
& Conference
Fees
1,892
1,667
1,453

578
728

0

0
6,317

* Please note: The County has been reimbursed $2,073.47 from Alberta Environment & Parks.

Internet
615
640
640
590
640
480
225
3,830

Other Costs
109
109
121
109
109
109
109
775

Totals
27,038
23,789
32,297 *
20,368
35,900
15,552

9,966
164,909



