Clear Hills County Council Expenditure Report For the Year to Date Period Ending May 31, 2023

					Membership			
		Employer		Travel &	& Conference			
	Honorariums	Contributions	Training	Subsistence	Fees	Internet	Other Costs	Totals
Ward 1	16,837	2,378	0	5,206	1,892	615	109	27,038
Ward 2	14,054	2,550	0	4,769	1,667	640	109	23,789
Ward 3	22,561	1,932	0	5,591	1,453	640	121	32,297 *
Ward 4	13,933	2,005	0	3,153	578	590	109	20,368
Ward 5	23,666	1,904	0	8,854	728	640	109	35,900
Ward 6	11,755	1,676	0	1,533	0	480	109	15,552
Ward 7	<u>8,850</u>	<u>492</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>290</u>	<u>0</u>	225	<u>109</u>	<u>9,966</u>
Total Expenditures	111,656	12,936	0	29,395	6,317	3,830	775	164,909

* Please note: The County has been reimbursed \$2,073.47 from Alberta Environment & Parks.